
CS

53

Bl
ac
km
oo
r S
tre
am

Blythewood

38 61

71

10 0 10 20 30 40 50

www.UKPlanningMaps.com
01856 898 022

49
09
53

49
10
03

49
10
53

49
10
53

169349

169399

169449169449

Produced on 28 February 2024 from the Ordnance Survey National Geographic Database and incorporating surveyed revision available at this date.
This map shows the area bounded by 490953 169349,491053 169349,491053 169449,490953 169449,490953 169349
Crown copyright and database rights 2024 OS 100054135. Supplied by copla ltd trading as UKPlanningMaps.com a licensed Ordnance Survey partner (OS 100054135).
Data licence expires 28 February 2025. Unique plan reference: v1e//1065855/1435521

Prince Andrew W
ay 57

CS

53

Bl
ac
km
oo
r S
tre
am

Blythewood
38

61

71

10 0 10 20 30 40 50

www.UKPlanningMaps.com
01856 898 022

49
09
53

49
10
03

49
10
53

49
10
53

169349

169399

169449169449

Produced on 28 February 2024 from the Ordnance Survey National Geographic Database and incorporating surveyed revision available at this date.
This map shows the area bounded by 490953 169349,491053 169349,491053 169449,490953 169449,490953 169349
Crown copyright and database rights 2024 OS 100054135. Supplied by copla ltd trading as UKPlanningMaps.com a licensed Ordnance Survey partner (OS 100054135).
Data licence expires 28 February 2025. Unique plan reference: v1e//1065855/1435521

Prince Andrew W
ay 57

Existing Dropped Kerb

0

1:1250

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 0

1:500

10 20 30 40

M3 Architectural Design Ltd
Basepoint Centres Limited
377-399 London Road
Camberley GU15 3HL

t: 01276 300024
e: info@m3architecturaldesign.co.uk
w: www.m3architecturaldesign.co.uk

Date: Scale
@A3:

Project Ref Layout Id Rev.

Drawing Title

Client

Project

Do not scale from this drawing except for planning purpose.
Contractor to verify all dimensions before setting out, 

commencing work or placing order

© 2024 M3 Architectural Design Ltd

As indicated28/02/2024

GA.053136

Location and Block Plan

Oliver Pearce

7 Prince Andrew Way 
Winkfield Row Ascot

SL5 8NQ

1 : 1250

Location Plan
1

 1 : 500

Block Plan
2


